Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Fluke. The Most Trusted Tools
 in the World.
Ordering information
1730/BASIC Three-Phase Electrical Energy logger (excludes current probes).
1730/US Portable Energy Logger US version
1730/EU Portable Energy Logger EU version
1730/INTL Portable Energy Logger INTL version
Accessories
i1730-flex1500 iFlex flexible current probe 1500A 12 inch
i1730-flex3000 iFlex flexible current probe 3000A 24 inch
i1730-flex6000 iFlex flexible current probe 6000A 36 inch
i40s-EL i40s-EL Clamp-on Current Transformer
i1730-flex1500/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 1500A 12 inch, 3 pack
i1730-flex3000/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 3000A 24 inch, 3 pack
i1730-flex6000/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 6000A 36 inch, 3 pack
i40s-EL/3pk i40s-EL Clamp-on Current Transformer, 3 pack
1730-TL0.1M Test Lead Set; 1000 V CAT III, straight plug; 0.1 m; silicone; red/black
1730-TL2M Test Lead Set, 1000 V CAT III; straight plug; 2 m; PVC red/black
3PHVL-1730 Cable Assembly, Voltage Test Lead 3-Phase+N
C1730 1730 Soft Case
WC100 Color Localization Set
1730-Hanger Hanging strap